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Women / XS / Ch 6-8
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Ramsey209
EWA Prosper

8.950 9.700 9.5259.700 37.875
10 2 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Zhukov211
EWA Prosper

9.275 9.550 9.2759.575 37.675
2T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Blaire Brown457
WOGA

9.275 9.725 9.3509.200 37.550
2T 1 7 3 3 

3 

Lilah Mercer316
Lone Star

8.900 9.350 8.7259.325 36.300
11 6 4 15 4 

4 

Catherine Wilson513
EWA Prosper

9.050 8.550 9.3759.250 36.225
5T 12 6 2 5 

5 

Ashley Achar161
ASI Mesquite

9.225 8.450 9.0759.275 36.025
4 13T 5 6 6 

6 

Camila Chavez106
All Stars Unlimited

8.750 9.325 9.0008.800 35.875
13T 7T 11T 8T 7 

7 

Shelby Ellison206
EWA Prosper

9.000 9.375 8.4009.050 35.825
8T 5 8 18 8 

8 

Praise Roberts121
American Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 8.9508.600 35.700
5T 10 15T 11 9 

9 

Brooklyn Stout204
EWA Prosper

9.050 8.450 9.2258.900 35.625
5T 13T 9T 5 10 

10 

Adelyn Arnold215
EWA Prosper

9.425 9.475 7.8008.800 35.500
1 4 11T 20 11 

11 

Tatum Moss516
ASI Lakewood

8.650 8.425 9.0009.375 35.450
18 16 3 8T 12 

12 

Madelynn Chauvin388
RGA

8.750 9.275 8.8258.550 35.400
13T 9 17 13 13 

13 

Reese Rombough315
Lone Star

8.550 8.450 8.8758.900 34.775
19 13T 9T 12 14 

14 

Olivia Thompson387
RGA

8.675 8.300 9.0258.650 34.650
17 18 13T 7 15 

15 

Alicya Chanthara109
All Stars Unlimited

8.800 8.925 9.0007.800 34.525
12 11 20 8T 16 

16 

Vera Reynolds236
E Texas Gymnastics

8.200 9.325 8.4508.400 34.375
20 7T 18 17 17 

17 

Trinity Hyvl384
RGA

8.750 8.175 8.7758.600 34.300
13T 20 15T 14 18 

18 

Haleigh Hackett234
E Texas Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 8.2008.650 33.900
16 17 13T 19 19 

19 

Avery Rosamond235
E Texas Gymnastics

9.000 8.275 8.5007.850 33.625
8T 19 19 16 20 

20 
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